UTKAL UNIVERSITY SPORTS COUNCIL

MEMBERS OF THE WORKING COMMITTEE, 2021-2022

Ex — Officio
1 Prof. SabitaAcharaya Vice — Chancellor, - President,
2. Dr.A.K.Nayak , Registrar,
3. Dr.S.K.Sahoo Comptroller of Finance,
4. Dr. D. C. Pattanaik Development Officer,
5. Dr. S.K. Badamali Director of Students Welfare,
6. Dr.KirtiRanjanMallick, Vice President, P.G.Athletic Club,
7. Dr.D.Behera, Principal ,G.C.P.E.,
8. Mr.A.P.Ray, P.T..LM.S.Law College
9. Dr. C. Pradhan Director, Sports Council - Convener.

Principal / Vice - President

11.Dr. P.R. Ojha, Principal, High-Tech College of Physiotherapy,
12. Dr.RatikantaParida, Reader, U.G.S.College,Sakigopal

13. Mr.Kailash Chandra Das Lecturer - Mathakargola College

14. Mr.Sanjeeb Kumar Rout Lecturer - S.S.J.DegreeCollege,Ersama

15. Mr.Debaprasanna.Mohanty Reader - V.N.(A) College,Jajpur Road

16. Mr.Nilakantha Mishra Lecturer — BalangaCollege,Balanga

17. Dr.SukantaBehera Lectrurer ,K.P.N.Deg. College,Bankoi.

18. Mr.BatakrushnaMohapatra , Reader , BaruneswarMahavidyalaya,Arei.

19. Mr. NiranjanBarick Lecturer ,Brahmani.College,Dandisahi

20. Mr.Sachidananda Jena Lecturer - G.Sc.College,Athagarh



Physical Education Teacher
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23.
24.
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26.
27.
28.
29.
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Dr.TusharSahoo
Mr.RabinaranPradhan
Mr.Ranjan Kumar Sutar
Mr.ManasRanjan Panda
Dr.Benudhar Das

Mrs. SandhyaRath
Mr.Rajkishore Mohanty
Mr.Santosh Kumar Bastia
Mr. Samaresh Das
Mr.AradhyaPradhan,
Miss.Aparna Mohanty
Mr.B.B.Sahani
Mr.SarbeswarNath,
Mr.ArobindaKu.Behera,
Mr.P.K.Samantasinghar
Mr.P.K.Baliarsingh,
Mr.Saroj Kumar Dash
Mr.Kishor Kumar Dixit
Mr.Ranijit Mishra
Mr.BhagabataBehera

Special Invitees

1.

2.

3.

Mr.P.C.Pattanaik,
Dr.M.M.Rout

Dr.G.Dash

4 Mr.T.P.Das

5.Dr.Prabir Kumar Mohanty

S.S.D College, Gurudijhatia

Banki (A) College

N.C. (A) College,Jajpur

R.I.LE,BBSR

JataniCollege,Khurda
P.N.College,Khurda
G.M.LawCollege,Puri
N.S.M.CityCollege,Cuttack

Stewart Sc. College,Cuttack

U.N.(A) College, Adashpur

Raghunath Jew .College, Cuttack
MahimaMahavidyalaya ,Dhenkanal
M.H.D.Mahavidyalaya,Chhatia, Jajpur
U.K.Mahabir College, Kendrapada
Nachuni College, Nachuni,Khurda
RamchandiDeg.College, Khurda
R.S.Mahavidyalaya,Odagan, Nayagarh
MangalaMahavidyalaya,Kakatpur,Puri
S.C.S.(A) College,Puri

Paradip College, Paradip,Jagatsinghpur

Retd. P. E.O.

Rtd.Principal ,GCPE

Director Sports,KIIT
P.T.1.,S.C.B.,Medical College.

P.E.T , K.B.College,Baranga.

(Dr. C. Pradhan)

Director, Sports Council



